

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO..../2009 IN  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13285/2009

ASSON. OF PRIVATE DENTAL & MEDICAL COLLEGES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for correction/modification)

Date: 25/05/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA  
[VACATION BENCH]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vivek Tankha, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.for  
M/s. AP & J Chambers.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K.Dubey, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.for  
Mr. B.S.Banthia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the interlocutory application on 27th May, 2009.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

( Indu Satija)  
Court Master