

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 15-17 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4060 OF 2009

MODERN DENTAL COLLEGE & RES.CEN. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for permission to file. Intervention, appropriate direction to
impleadment)

Date: 29/06/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Ms. Pragati Nekhra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 30th June, 2009.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Neeru Bala Vij]
Court Master