

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.51-52/2011 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4060 OF 2009

MODERN DENTAL COLLEGE & RES.CEN. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For modification and clarification of Court's order dated
27.05.2009 and office report)

WITH

CONTEMPT PETITION (CIVIL) No.390/2011 in C.A. No.4060/2009

Date: 12/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Applicant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Upadhyay,Adv.Mr. Amit Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Rekha Bakshi,Adv.
Mr. Sameer Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Tarun Satija,Adv.Mr. S.S. Shamshtrey,Adv.
Mr. Bhupendar Yadav,Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.Ms. Surbhi Mehta,Adv.
Ms. Prathiba M.Singh,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhara,Adv.

-2-

Mr. Sanjay K. Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal,Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Harish Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters on Monday, 19th September, 2011.

I.A. Nos.53-54/2011 in C.A. No.4060/2009 may also be listed on that date.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(SHASHI BALA VIJ)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR