

V
ITEM NO.MM3

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.64-65 OF 2013 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4060 OF 2009

MODERN DENTAL COLLEGE & RES.CEN. & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 17/07/2013 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Puneet Jain,Adv. (Mentioned by)
For Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay K. Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal,Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.

Mr. Harish Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhra,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Liberty is granted to file fresh interlocutory
applications.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER

|

|