

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. No. 83 of 2015 IN
Civil Appeal No. 4060/2009

MODERN DENTAL COLLEGE & RES.CEN. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 30/11/2015 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROYDr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.
(Mentioned By)

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList on 03.12.2015 before an appropriate
Bench.[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Ramana Venkata Ganti
Date: 2015.12.02
18:02:33 IST
Reason: