

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.1 in I.A.No.83/2010 in Civil Appeal No.4060/2009

MODERN DENTAL COLLEGE & RES.CEN. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For clarification/modification of Court's order and office report)

Date : 31/03/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) /Applicant(s)	Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv. Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv. Mr. Rohit Bhat, Adv. Mr. A.P. Shroti, Adv.
	Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv. Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv. Mr. Harin P. Raval, Sr. Adv. Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv. Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv. Mr. A.P. Shroti, Adv. Mr. Abhinav Gupta, Adv. Mr. Manu Maheshwari, Adv. Mr. Apurv Taran Jain, Adv. For Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.
For Respondent(s) MCI	Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv. Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv. Mr. Dhawal Mohan, Adv. Mr. Prateek Bhatia, Adv. Ms. Deepeika Kalia, Adv.
State of MP	Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Sr. Adv. Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv. Mr. Ankit Kr. Lal, Adv. Ms. Disha Vaish, Adv.
Min. of health	Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv. Mr. R.S. Nagar, Adv. Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv. Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. M. Khairati, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this application on 7th April, 2016.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar